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CEM-MIX Piotr Misztal
ul. Ks. Wł. Opolczyka 24   92-417 Łódź

kondygnacja 1 - parter
mieszkanie nr 35
1 hall
2 salon
3 kuchnia
4 pokój
5 łazienka
razem

ogród
taras

274,38 m²
 6,70 m²

7,82 m²
24,58 m²
  9,86 m²
9,61 m²
 3,67 m²

55,54 m²

PROJEKT BUDYNKU MIESZKALNEGO
WIELORODZINNEGO

BUDYNEK NR 20

ŁÓDŹ , dz.nr ew. 55/14  obr.W-35


